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STARTERS AND SHARE PLATES
$8GARLIC BREAD (V) 

+ cheese | $2
+ cheese & bacon | $4

$6

BRUSCHETTA
Fresh tomato bruschetta on toasted Turkish loaf with crumbled feta & basil infused oil 

$14 $12

LIME-PEPPER CALAMARI
Fried calamari dusted in a tangy lime-pepper seasoning served with aioli 

$16 $14

CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS
Hand rolled & served with aioli 

$16 $14

SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS (1/2KG)
House-smoked wings with a choice buffalo sauce or bourbon BBQ sauce 

$18 $16

NACHOS
Crispy corn chips smothered in either carne or chilli beans, served with jalapeños, sour cream,
guacamole & garnished with fresh pico de gallo 

$22 $20

SALADS
CAESAR
Leafy cos lettuce mixed with garlic croutons, Parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, Caesar dressing &
an egg 

$18 $16

MEXICAN STREET SALAD 
Crunchy slaw inspired salad with roasted corn, cherry tomatoes, corn chips, fresh rocket,
avocado, brown rice & dressed with a coriander & lime dressing 

$18 $16

Grilled or crumbed chicken | Lime-pepper fried calamari 
ADD ONS $9

MAINS
CRUMBED STEAK
House -crumbed steak served with chips, salad & choice of sauce 

$24 $22

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Panko crumbed chicken breast served with chips, salad & choice of sauce 

$24 $22

P.B SCHNITZEL (VG)
Plant based schnitzel served with chips, salad & vegan aioli 

$22 $20

TRADITIONAL PARMY
Panko crumbed chicken breast topped with house-made Napoli, smoked leg ham & a
3 cheese blend served with chips & salad 

$26 $24

TEXAN PARMY
Panko crumbed chicken breast topped with house-made BBQ sauce, bacon, onion rings & a 3
cheese blend served with chips & salad 

$26 $24

$22 $20LIME-PEPPER CALAMARI
Fried calamari dusted in a tangy lime-pepper seasoning served with aioli served with chips &
salad 

$28 $26CHICKEN KIEV
Crumbed & stuffed with garlic butter chicken breast, served with chips, salad & creamy garlic sauce 

$24 $22FISH & CHIPS
Hoki in a crisp beer batter served with chips, salad, tartare & lemon 

$36 $32BRAISED LAMB SHANKS
Slow braised King Henry lamb shank on creamy mashed potatoes with root vegetables 

$24 $22BEEF CHEEK PIE
House-made beef cheek pie served with mashed potatoes & mushy peas 

$26 $24ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME
Served with mashed potatoes, steamed broccolini & a creamy bacon & leek sauce

MPSEAS THE MOMENT
Fresh market seafood. Check the blackboard for today’s creation

While our chefs make every effort to accommodate dietary requirements, please be aware that our food may contain, or come into
contact with, common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. 

If you have any concerns, please speak to our team.



All served with chips
BURGERS

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Spiced chicken thigh on a soft potato bun served with cheese, lettuce, tomato, roasted onion &
jalapeño mayo 

$24 $22

STEAK SANDWICH
Seared steak, BBQ sauce, aioli, caramelised onions, sliced cheese, beetroot, tomato & lettuce on a
toasted Turkish bread 

$26 $24

PANS
CARBONARA
Bacon & onion in a creamy garlic sauce with linguini & Parmesan 
+ chicken | $4

$18 $16

BEEF RAGU PENNE
Braised tender beef tossed with rich tomato sauce, spinach & topped with Parmesan 

$24 $22

$26 $24MEATLOVERS
BBQ sauce, steak, onion, chicken, bacon, ham with hollandaise 

$28 $26CHILLI PRAWN PIZZA
Seared prawns on chilli infused Napoli with rocket, onion & capsicum 

$22 $20HAWAIIAN
The classic, smoked ham & pineapple 

$20 $18MARGHERITA (V)
Napoli with fresh picked basil & stretchy mozzarella cheese 

THE GROVE CHEESEBURGER
House-made patty with American cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce, bacon & our house-made
special burger sauce 

$24 $22

P.B CHEESEBURGER (VG)
Plant based burger patty on a potato bun with vegan cheese, lettuce, tomato & vegan aioli

$24 $22

GNOCCHI (V)
Pan-fried gnocchi with a fragrant pesto butter sauce, tossed with sun-dried tomatoes, pine nuts,
green veg topped with pangrattato & fresh shaved grana padano 

$20 $18

300GM RUMP $35 $32

200GM RUMP $25 $28

250GM RIB FILLET $44 $40

GRILL
Grain finished beef, sourced from south east Queensland and cooked to your liking, choice of sides & sauce. 

MUSHROOM | PEPPER | DIANE | CREAMY GARLIC | GRAVY | AIOLI
All sauces are gluten free. 

Garlic prawn topper $12 | Lime-pepper calamari topper $9 | Mashed potatoes $6 
Vegetables $6 | Chips $6 | Chips & gravy $10

SIDES & EXTRAS

PIZZA
House-made & rolled pizza base standard 12’ 
Gluten free base | $4 extra 

KIDS
Served with ice-cream & a drink 

HAWAIIAN PIZZA $10

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS $10

FISH & CHIPS $10

KIDS BURGER & CHIPS $10

While our chefs make every effort to accommodate dietary requirements, please be aware that our food may contain, or come into
contact with, common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. 

If you have any concerns, please speak to our team.
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